lienholders of record and any occupant of the following described structure, or structures, as the 

case may be, on the following described land and real estate, may appear and show cause why 

such house should not be condemned and ordered repaired or demolished: 

Lot Five (5), Block One Hundred Two (102), City of Paola, Miami County, Kansas; 
commonly known as 401 E Kaskaskia, Paola, KS 66071. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that this Resolution be 

published once each week for two (2) consecutive weeks on the same day of each week and that

[...]

hearing before the governing body of the city to be served upon each of the persons or entities named herein 

by placing the same in the Unites States mail as certified mail marked a “deliver to addressee only”, in 

individual envelopes on the 17th day of March, 2016, and addressed as follows: 

Legal description:   Lot Five (5), Block One Hundred Two (102), City of Paola, 

Miami County, Kansas. 

Street Address:   401 East Kaskaskia, Paola, KS 66071 

Owners:   William E. Thompson  Pamela J. Thompson 

701 S Silver, Apt. A  401 E Kaskaskia 

Paola, KS 66071  Paola, KS 66071 

Owner’s Agent: